
Your Local One–Stop Shop for. . .

FREE NEXT-DAY 
LOCAL DELIVERY

01264 334475           07468 860007           sales@s-m-l.net           

CARD
PAYMENTS
ACCEPTED

Unit 10a Hopkinson Way, West Portway, Andover, SP10 3ZE

Full range of products available on our website at 
smlsupplies.co.uk       

Contact our 
sales team for 
your bespoke  

pricing!

PRODUCT CATALOGUE

SML Supplies Ltd
Hospitality & Catering

Household Medical & PPE

Janitorial 
Cleaning & Hygiene



smlsupplies.co.uk – search over 25,000 products

10% OFF  

first  
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Businesses & Industries we supply:
•	 Care & Nursing Homes
•	 Private households
•	 Offices
•	 Warehouses
•	 Restaurants, Pubs, Social Clubs
•	 Beauty & Nail Salons
•	 Barbers & Hairdressers
•	 Schools and Nurseries
•	 Workshops
•	 Motor Trade

•	 Independent & Commercial 
Cleaners

•	 Manufacturing
•	 Hospitals & Dentists
•	 Veterinary
•	 Hotels & B&B
•	 Leisure Centres & Sports 

Clubs
•	 Farms and Attractions
•	 Shopping Centres

How to order with SML 

1.	 Create an account on the website where you can save 
favourite products at your special price, request quotations, 
download invoices and more

2.	Checkout as a guest without creating an account
3.	Email sales@s-m-l.net
4.	Phone us on 01264 334475



Welcome to SML Supplies

At SML Supplies, we specialise in distributing thousands of essential products for both 
public and business sectors across England, Scotland, and Wales. 

From cleaning and catering to a wide range of everyday essentials, we have everything you need in one 
place - and if we don’t stock it, we’ll source it for you! 

At SML Supplies Ltd, we’re committed to providing all your business and household essentials with 
unbeatable service. Our company offers quality brands backed by the highest standards of customer 
service - because customer service and loyalty have always been at the heart of our business. 

	 Unbeatable Prices - We’ll Beat Any Quote
 
	 FREE Next-Day Local Delivery

	 Click/Call & Collect now available
 
	 Enquire today and discover the SML difference! 

Trade Accounts
Apply online today 

for account benefits
10% OFF  

first  

order Open to trade 
 and public
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Follow us on social media

Look out for our  
weekly promotions



Nicky Elite 3 Ply Toilet Roll 10 x 4 Rolls 
- Pack of 40
Product Code: KTT00

Quilted 2 Ply Toilet Roll 5 x 9 Rolls   
- Pack of 45 
Product Code: BDQ9PK2

Quilted 3 Ply Toilet Roll 5 x 9 Rolls 
- Pack of 45 
Product Code: BTQ93PK    

Bulk Pack Toilet Tissue   
250 sheets x 36 100x190mm 
Product Code:  KTT05

Mini White Jumbo Toilet Roll 
– 150m x 12 Rolls  
Product Code: KTT06

Jumbo Toilet Roll 2 Ply 
– 300m 1455 Sheets
Product Code: KTT07

Katrin Toilet Roll System ECO 800 x 36 Rolls
Product Code: KTT28E
 

Tork T8 Smart One Toilet Rolls 2 Ply – Pack of 6
Product Code: ST522

> 
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2 Ply Blue Embossed Centrefeed Rolls  
6 x 500 sheets 166mm x 170mm
Product Code: KPH04S 

Blue Centrefeed Rolls 2 Ply 
Pack of 6 – 150m x 166mm 
Product Code: KPHT05

Industrial Wiper Rolls x 2PK Blue 2 Ply 
400m x 370mm
Product Code: BMR3704002

2 Ply Blue Hygiene Roll
40m x 250mm Case of 18 
Product Code: HRB0940

2 Ply White Hygiene Roll 
Pack of 24  –  40m x 250mm  
Product Code: AL066057

White Centrefeed Rolls 2 Ply  
Pack of 6 - 150m x 166mm
Product Code: KPHT02

Centrefeed Dispenser  
Colour White Satin - Compatible  
with KPHT05 & KPH04S 
Product Code: HAL60W–XX
 
2 Ply White Mini Centrefeed Rolls 
Pack of 12 120m x 175mm 
Product Code: WMC19121

Katrin Kitchen Roll 2 Ply 
32 x 50 Sheets 
Product Code: ST396

Whisper White Facial Tissues 2 Ply – 36 Boxes of 
100
Product Code: ST78A

Bulky Cubed Facial Tissues – 2 Ply White
24 x 70 Sheets
Product Code: ST78C  
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V Fold 2 Ply Hand Towels Case 4020 
Product Code: KTTIFW

 
Z Fold 2ply White Hand Towel 3000 
ZFWHT – 220 x 240mm 
Product Code: KTT18

V-Fold Flushable Paper Towel 
24cm x 21cm – Case of 4032
Product Code: KTT19

Dissolve V-Fold Super Flushable Hand Towels 2 Ply 
22cm x 21cm – Case of 3150
Product Code: ST508

HALO Hand Towel Dispenser 
Fits all Towels
Product Code: KC6956

Green Hand Towel 3600 V Fold 
22.9 x 23.2cm
Product Code: ST503B

2 Ply Katrin White Classic Hand Towels – Pack of 6
Product Code: KS46010

 

Embossed Tray Covers 
12”x16” 1000 Per Case 
Product Code: ST189B

www.smlsupplies.co.uk          6

> 

Paper  
Products All dispensers available on request

sales@s-m-l.net



Black Bin Bags Heavy Duty 
– Box of 200 (18x28x38)  
    made from recycled materials
Product Code: SL2A
 
CHSA Black Heavy Duty Refuse Sack  
– Box of 200 – (457 x 725mm x 975mm)  
    made from recycled materials
Product Code:  SL21

Wheelie Bin Black Sacks 270L 
– Box of 100 – (30 x 46 x 53”)
Product Code: SL31

Black Square Heavy Duty Bin Liners 
– Box of 500 (15 x 24 x 24”) 
Product Code: BSHQBL

CHSA Clear Heavy Duty Refuse Sacks on Roll  
– Box of 200 – (18 x 29 x 39”) 
Product Code: SL2C

Large Compostable Bin Liners 90Ltr – Pack of 20
Product Code: CT909

Medium Duty Swing Bin Liner x 1000 – Flat Pack – (12 x 22 x 28”) 
Product Code: SL031 

Heavy Duty Swing Bin Liner x 500 (12 x 22 x 28”) 
Product Code: SL031A

Heavy Duty Swing Bin Liners on a Roll – Box of 500 – (13 x 23 x 30)
Product Code: SL032

Red Alginate Laundry bag – Soluable strip Box of 200
Product Code: SL23/CC

Green Alginate Bags – 450mm x 620mm x 650mm Box of 200
Product Code: SL23A

Puma Vest Bags 11” x 17” x 21” – Box of 1000
Product Code: CD081

Compostable Food Caddy Bin Liner 8Ltr – Pack of 25
Product Code: JB827

Clear HD Compactor Sacks Recyclable 20” x 34” x 46” – Box of 100
Product Code: SL33
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Premium Clear Refuse Sacks 
Box of 200 - (18” x 29” x 38” )
Product Code: SL48

White Pedal Bin Liners – Heavy Duty 
Box of 1000 – (11x17x17”)
Product Code: SL10 

Heavy Duty Pedal Bin Liner with Tie Handle on a roll 
10 x 100 – (19 x 23 x 23”)
Product Code: SL17 
 
Square Bin Liners – White –Box of 1000 (375 x 600 x 600mm)
Product Code: SL24 

Yellow Heavy–Duty Pedal Bin Liners  
– Box of 1000 – (11 x 17 x 17”)
Product Code: SL11

Yellow Tiger Sacks for Hazardous Waste  
– 250 Bags (18 x 29 x 39”)
Product Code: SL40

Medium Duty Orange Clinical Waste Sacks on a Roll  
– Box of 500 – (15 x 28 x 39”)
Product Code: SL41

80Ltr Fire Retardant Clinical Pedal Bin Yellow Lid and Base
Product Code: WBM-0080-CLW

80Ltr Fire Retardant Clinical Pedal Bin White Lid and Base
Product Code: WBM-0080-CLWW

Premium Clear Refuse Sacks 18” x 29” x 38” – Box of 200
Product Code: SL48

6L White Plastic Pedal Bin
Product Code: RBL545

4.5L Simple Human Pedal Bin
Product Code: SIMCW1856CB

Simpler Recycling Slim Bundle Grey 4 x 50Ltr
Product Code: SA829

Black Semi-Round Pedal Bin 50 ltr Simple Human
Product Code: CW1355

www.smlsupplies.co.uk          8
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Pack of 50 – 48x36cm

Blue – Product Code: AL029100B
Green – Product Code: AL029100G
Red – Product Code: AL029100R
Yellow – Product Code: AL029100Y

Janitorial
Envirolite® Lightweight Anti–bacterial  

Semi Disposable Cleaning Cloths

Envirowipe Folded Anti–Bacterial  
Compostable Cleaning Cloths

Pack of 25 – 50x36cm

Blue – Product Code: EWF150B
Green – Product Code: EWF150G

Red – Product Code: EWF150R
Yellow – Product Code: EWF150Y

Yellow Dusters – Pack of 10 – 40cm x 50cm
A traditional standard weight cotton-rich fabric duster  
which is good for all-round general use.
Product Code: AL000.000

48” Lambswool Duster with plastic handle
Product Code: AL029677

Domed Cobweb Duster Telescopic Handle
Product Code: 104925
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All Purpose Antibacterial Wipe/Cloth  
– Roll of 200 

22cm x 37cm

Blue – Product Code: ROBCC1AB201A
Green – Product Code:  ROBCC1AG201A
Red – Product Code: ROBCC1AR201A
Yellow – Product Code: ROBCC1AY201A

Wypall Kimberly Clark Cleaning Cloths 

Pack of 50  – 42cm x 22cm

Blue – Product Code: KC–X50B
Green – Product Code:  KC–X50G
Red – Product Code: KC–X50R
Yellow – Product Code: KC–X50Y

Sponge Scourer Non–Scratch Finger Gripped Green 
– Pack of 10
Product Code: KHC02G

Sponge Scourer Green Finger Gripped 
– Pack of 10
Product Code: KHC02

Sponge Scourer Caterers – Pack of 10
Product Code: RS102418

Heavy Duty Green Scourer 
– Pack of 10
Product Code: KDAC09

Metal Standard Scourers
– Pack of 10 
Product Code: KDAC12

Magic Erase All Sponge 
– Pack of 10
Product Code: AL0000100

sales@s-m-l.net

10% OFF  first  order

www.smlsupplies.co.uk          10



Pack of 25 – 50cm x 35cm

Blue – Product Code: AL010053B
Green – Product Code: AL010053G
Red – Product Code: AL010053R
Yellow –Product Code:  AL010053Y

Velette Washable Wipes

Hygiene Colour Coded Dishcloth Medium 

Pack of 10 – 40cm x 30cm

Blue – Product Code: AL001005
Green – Product Code: AL001002

Red – Product Code: AL001001
Yellow – Product Code: AL001004

White Cotton Striped Tea Towels  
– Pack of 10 – 48cm x 73cm

Product Code:  AL00800

Microfibre Cloth

Pack of 10 – 40cm x 40cm

Blue – Product Code: AL000002B
Green – Product Code: AL000002G

Pink – Product Code: AL000002R
White – Product Code: AL000002W
Yellow – Product Code: AL000002Y

Janitorial
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200 Hygiemix T1 Socket Mop

A hardwearing mop made from a unique blend of bleached cotton and synthetic yarns. 
Available in various weights and colour coded to help prevent cross contamination. 
Washable up to 60 degrees. Made in UK.

Blue – Product Code: AL022052B
Green – Product Code: AL022052G
Red  – Product Code: AL022052R
Yellow – Product Code: AL022052Y

300 Hygiemix T1 Socket 

Blue – Product Code: AL023053
Green – Product Code: AL023053G
Red  – Product Code: AL023053R
Yellow – Product Code: AL023053Y

Abbey Hygiene Handle 125cm  (48”) T1

Blue – Product Code: AL02030B 
Green – Product Code: AL02030G
Red – Product Code: AL02030R 
Yellow – Product Code: AL02030Y 

Exel Revolution Mop head 200gm – Socket Mop

A circular mop head with the Exel push fit socket. 
Available in various weights and colours. Washable up to 60 degrees. 
Made in UK.

Blue – Product Code: AL02020B 
Green – Product Code: AL02020G 
Red  – Product Code: AL02020R 
Yellow – Product Code: AL02020Y 

10% OFF  first  order

www.smlsupplies.co.uk – search over 25,000 products          12
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54” Exel Handle – Revolution Mops
A medium-weight aluminium handle with push fitting which can be used 
with all Exel sockets. Available with handle grip in six colours for easy 
colour coding.

Blue – Product Code: AL02100B 
Green – Product Code: AL02100G 
Red – Product Code: AL02100R
Yellow – Product Code: AL02100Y  

Exel Socket Mop Head PY Yarn 200gm
Available in various colour coded sockets. Made in UK.

Blue – Product Code: AL022021B
Green – Product Code: AL022021G
Red – Product Code: AL022021R 
Yellow –Product Code: AL022021Y 

13

14 Litre Rectangular Bucket & & Squeezer 
The aptly named ’Great British bucket’ is made in the UK and features a solid compact design, 
matching colour-coded wringer with high neck sieve, black handle, mop holder and overspill holes.

Red – Product Code: AL025002 
Blue – Product Code: AL025003 
Yellow – Product Code: AL025004 
Green – Product Code: AL025005 

sales@s-m-l.net
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 20L Speedy Bucket & Wring on Castors

Blue – Product Code: AL0000109B 
Green – Product Code: AL0000109G 
Red – Product Code: AL0000109R 
Yellow – Product Code: AL0000109Y 

Washable Blue Broom Soft Bristles 30cm T1 
Suitable for use with the Hygiene handle.

Blue –  Product Code: AL011200B 
Green – Product Code: AL011200G 
Red – Product Code: AL011200R 
Yellow – Product Code: AL011200Y 

Dust Pan & Brush Set 

Blue – Product Code: AL013056  
Green – Product Code: AL013056G 
Red – Product Code: AL013056R 
Yellow – Product Code: AL013056Y 

Lobby Dustpan & Brush

Blue – Product Code: AL028100B 
Green – Product Code: AL028100G
Red – Product Code:  AL028100R 
Yellow – Product Code: AL028100Y
Black – Product Code: AL028100
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Our fantastic range of Laundry Detergents, Fabric Softeners and Stain  
removers will leave your linen smelling beautiful load after load.

Bio Laundry Detergent 10L Premium Pearl
Product Code: CYP35/20

Soclean Laundry Detergent 10 Litre
Product Code: CYP35/10

Ariel Professional Laundry Liquid 4.95L  
– 110 Washes 
Product  Code: AL0782184

Ariel Regular AIO Liquitabs – 2 x 50
Product Code: G8006540970737

Ariel Powder
Product Code: G8700216077125

Blue Ariel Professional Laundry System 20L – System 1
Product Code: AL032101

Premium Lily of the Valley Softener 10L
Product Code: CRLD9/10

Lenor Concentrated Fabric Conditioner 20L – System 2
Product Code: AL032102

Lenor Professional Fabric Conditioner 4L  Summer Breeze
Product Code: G4084500299030

Crystalbrite Economy Jasmine Fabric Conditioner 10L
Product Code: CRLD3/10

Crystalbrite Low Temp Stain Remover Liquid 10L
Product Code: CL02083

Soclean Laundry Destainer 2x5L
Product Code: CRDLTD/10

Unperfumed Washing up Liquid Detergent – 5L
Product Code: ST904

LAUNDRY:

Stay Compliant!  
All the safety data sheets are available to download from our website

Chemicals
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Purple Beer Line Cleaner – 5L Bottle
Product Code: ST937-1

Deepio Degreaser Spray – 1L
Product Code: G8700216903073

Kitchen/Catering Disinfectant Cleaner & Sanitiser - 5L
Product Code: ALZC003-5L

Oven & Grill Cleaner – 6 x 750ml
Product Code: ALZT004

Suma Grill D9 Oven Cleaner – 6 x 750ml
Product Code: JD7519518

Edencleen Multi surface/Fat Fryer Degreaser – 5L
Product Code: CLEDN

Washing up Liquid – 12 x 1L
Product Code: ST908

Washing Up Detergent 5Ltr Unperfumed
Product Code: ST904

Fairy Liquid Original Washing up Liquid – 5L
Product Code: AL030012

Fairy Washing up Liquid – 6 x 900ml
Product Code: AL030015/C

Fairy Washing up Liquid – 10 x 320ml
Product Code: AL0161116

Finish Powerball Tablets x 110
Product Code: AL05920

Glass Wash & Dishwash Detergent 2 x 5L
Product Code: ST923

KITCHEN:

Chemicals

www.smlsupplies.co.uk          16
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Anti Bacterial Kitchen Cleaner EN 1276 – 6 x 750ml 
Product code: ALZT003 

Kitchen Cleaner & Sanitiser 5L
Product Code: ALZC003-5L

Sanitiser Cleaner Heavy Duty for Catering – 5L
Product Code: ALZF104

Food Safe Sanitiser 1 x 750ml – EN13697
Product Code: CS612186

Aquasol is a pillow shaped briquette made from compressed fine 
salt granules. Manufactured to minimise breakages and chipping and 
to dissolve efficiently.
Water Softener Hydrosalt Tablets 25kg (PEBBLE)
Product Code: AL039192 

Water Softener Pebble Tablets 10kg Bag With Handles
Product Code: AL039191

Gritting Salt 20kg Bag
Product Code: NGSWHITEGRITSALT

FREE NEXT DAY 
LOCAL DELIVERY

10% OFF  first  order

Trade Accounts
Apply online today 

for account benefits

Stay Compliant!  
All the safety data sheets are available to download from our website

Pallet  Pallet  
Prices  Prices  

availableavailable

Contact our 
sales team for 
your bespoke  

pricing!

sales@s-m-l.net



Bactericidal Bathroom & Washroom Cleaner – 6 x 750ml 
Product Code: ALZT002 

Soclean Bathroom & Washroom Cleaner 5L
Product Code: SML034/5

Act Toilet cleaner and descaler – 1ltr 
Product Code: SML201/1

Act Original Toilet Cleaner & Descaler – 5L
Product Code: AL01H005

Blue Flush Cistern Blocks – Tub of 24
Product Code: AL044101

Urinal Cubes Lemon – 3kg Tub
Product Code: SPD974

V-Screen Urinal Citrus/Mango – Pack of 12
Product Code: VSCREENYELLOW

Thick Bleach 12 x 750ml 
Product Code: ST912

Thick Bleach 5L
Product Code: ST911

Normal Bleach 5L
Product Code: CK945

Viakal Limescale and Washroom Cleaner 10 x 750ml
Product Code: AL49170070

Open Toilet Brush & Holder 38 x 13cm 
Product Code: L013051

Closed Toilet Brush & Holder 43 x 10cm
Product Code: AL013051C 

BATHROOM:
Chemicals

www.smlsupplies.co.uk          18
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Lemon Floor Gel– 2 x 5 Litre
Product Code: ALZB006

Odour Digester Concentrate Enzyme Odour Eater – Lemon 5L
Product Code: SLZC170

Glaze Window and Glass Cleaner 6 x 750ml
Product Code: ALTZ066

Spray & Wipe with Bleach – 6 x 750ml
Product Code: ST920

Spray & Wipe Disinfectant Cleaner – 6 x 750ml
Product Code: ST905

Heavy Duty Degreaser 5L
Product Code: SML013

Flash All Purpose Cleaner Lemon 5L
Product Code: AL035018

Cif Cream Cleaner 8 x 750ml
Product Code: AL040152

Green Pine Hard Surface Disinfectant – 2 x 5L
Product Code: ST900/C

Water Extraction Carpet Shampoo 5L
Product Code: SML020

Carpet Deodoriser – Cherry Fragrance 5L
Product Code: PR776

Select Furniture Polish 
Pack of 12: AL031015
1 X 480ml: AL031015/1

Multipurpose Surface Cleaner – 5L
Product Code: SML007

Eden Cleen - Concentrated Enzyme Digester, 6x1L
Product Code: CL-EDN-CED

GENERAL:

sales@s-m-l.net



Chemicals

Carex Anti-bac Hand Wash – 6 x 500ml  
Product Code: AL011152

Cutan Gel Hand Sani 6x1L 
Product Code: CU392 

Cutan Hand Sanitiser Dispenser 1Litre 
Product Code: CUSA1 

Cutan Lotion Hand Wash 6 x 1 Litre  
Product Code: CUG39J

Cutan Hand Wash Dispenser - 1Litre 
Product Code: CUHW1

Liquid Soap Dispenser
Product Code: KTT409935

Antibacterial Hand Soap 5L
Product Code: SML111

Pink Pearl Luxury Soap 5L
Product Code: ALZ038-5L

Touch Free Soap/Sanitiser Dispenser 1000ml
Product Code: AUTO20AAD

Soft Care Plus H41 Antibacterial Hand Soap – 6 x 800ml
Product Code: JD003801

Soft Care Line Refill Dispensers
Product Code: AL012287

  FOC  Dispensers when  
you buy products

SOAPS & INFECTION CONTROL

         01264 334475              07468 86000720
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Disposable Cups and Glasses

12oz TripleProduct description 12.05Wall Ripple Coffee Cup 
- Box of 500 
Product Code: 50006

12oz Triple Wall Ripple Black Hot Drink Cups – Box of 500
Product Code: 05970-ZL12

16oz Black Ripple Wall Coffee Cups – Box of 500
Product Code: 50010

Also available in 4oz, 8oz, 16oz and 20oz
Contact sales for more information

White Domed Sip-thru Lid - 10-20oz - Box of 500
Product Code: 44938G-500

Recyclable Coffee Ripple Wall 12oz Turquoise Coffee Cups 
– Box of 500
Product Code: GP422

Unprinted Coffee Cup Sleeves - Fits 10-16oz Brown Box of 
2000 
Product Code: 44940

Wooden Stirrers 7” – Box of 1000
Product Code: 81006

rPet Smoothie/ Milkshake Cups
12 oz – 21001
16 oz – 21002
20 oz - 21003
rPet Straw Slot Smoothie Lids - Fit 9oz to 20oz Cups 
Product Code: 21004

CROCKERY

We supply a huge range of over 5000 products for every establishment from high end  
restaurants, hotels, cafes, pubs, schools, care homes, staff rooms and your home.

Visit our website www.smlsupplies.co.uk to view our whole range.

CUTLERY CATERING 
DISPOSABLES

GLASS

Catering
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More sizes and variations available. ,  
contact us today to discuss your requirements

www.smlsupplies.co.uk – search over 25,000 products        

CE Marked Disposable Half Pint Glass 10oz – Box of 1000
Product Code: HALFPINT

CE Marked Disposable Flex Pint Glass 20oz – Box of 1000
Product Code: FLEXIPINT

Plastic 7oz Disposable cups – Pack of 2000 
Product Code: ST1122

Disposable Plastic 30ml Shot Glass – Strip of 50
Product Code:  10103M

CE Marked Bomber Shot Glasses 25ml – Strip of 50
Product Code: 10104P

Straws 

Black Flexi Straws – Box of 250
Product Code: CE311

Black Paper Drinking Straws 6mm x 200mm – Box of 250
Product Code: BLACKSTRAW

Clear Slimline sip straws - Box of 1000 
Product Code: CSS1000

Red & White Striped Drinking Straws – Box of 250
Product Code: 05690-UU1

Red & White Striped Smoothie Straws 9mm x 230mm – 
Box of 200
Product Code: REDSMOOTHIESTRAW

Black and White Smoothie Straws 9mm x 230mm – Box of 
200
Product Code: BLKWHSMOOSTRW

Compostable Smoothie Straws 9mm x 230mm – Box of 
200
Product Code: SMOOTHIESTRAWCLEAR

Compostable Black Plastic Spoon Straws – Box of 200
Product Code: SPOONSTRAW

Catering

22
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Takeaway Food Containers 

BHB6 Bagasse Burger Box – Box of 500
Product Code: BHB6BAGBOX

BHB10 Bagasse White Clamshell Boxes – Box of 250
Product Code: 91018

BHB9 Bagasse Clamshell Food Box - Box of 250
Product Code: 91022

Bagasse Bowls 12oz 340ml – Pack of 50
Product Code: FN206

Bagasse Bowsl 16oz – Pack of 250
Product Code: BAGBOWL16

7” Bagasse White Plate – Pack of 50
Product Code: 09880-BB8

9” Bagasse White Plate – Pack of 50
Product Code: 09890-BB9

Medium Bagasse Chip Tray – Box of 500
Product Code: MEDCHIPTRY

Bagasse Biodegradable Tray 26cm x 13cm – Box of 500
Product Code: BAG2613

Paper Plates
7” White Pack of 100: PAPERPLATE7
9” White Pack of 100: PAPERPLATE9/100

Dispo-Pak Kraft Food Container 
51oz - Product Code: 38008
69oz Product Code: 38009
98oz Product Code: 38010
25oz Product Code: 38011

PLA Tuck Top Kraft Window Food Boxes
900ml Box of 200: 61002
1200ml Box of 200: 61003

Square Greaseproof Food Tray Base 
Product Code: 78000

2lb Rectangular Greaseproof Food Tray Base 
Product Code: 78001

5lb Rectangular Greaseproof Food Tray Base 
Product Code: 78002

sales@s-m-l.net
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Disposables
Our extensive range of food packaging & cups/drinkware provides 
for a wide range of businesses from coffee and snack bars to food 
stalls and mobile catering. With fully compostable, recyclable and 
bamboo options you can rely on a variety of foods with plenty of 
sauce and dressings to be fully secured en route to your customers. 

We’re going Eco-Friendly so can you.

Catering

www.smlsupplies.co.uk – search over 25,000 products        25

Large Kraft Burger Boxes – Box of 500
Product Code: 05860-YN60

Black Base Meal Boxes
1 Compartment Box of 300: 06012-DY74
2 Compartment Box of 300: 06014-DT75
3 Compartment Box of 300: 06016-DY76

Lids for Black Meal Boxes
1 Compartment Box Lids 300: 06018-DY77
2 Compartment Box Lids 300: 06020-DY78
3 Compartment Box Lids 300: 06022-DY79

Rectangular Plastic Containers & Lids
500ml – Box of 250: 05300-CM1
650ml – Box of 250: 05320-CM2
750ml – Box of 250: 05330-CM4

Reusable and suitable for freezing and microwave
Foil Takeaway Containers
250ml – Box of 125: 05010-CD11
660ml – Box of 125: 05160-FC4
1500ml Square – Box of 200: 05202-CK99

Other sizes and lids for all available on our website

12” Printed Pizza Boxes – Pack of 100 (More sizes available)
Product Code: SM09417-PB12

12” Square Pizza Box Liner Greaseproof – 4kg Box 1110
Product Code: 10520

Compostable Bagasse Round Pizza Plates 12” – Pack of 50
Product Code: HT472

Greaseproof Baguette Paper Bags 4”x6”x14” – Box of 1000
Product Code: 04018-GK20

10” Square White Sulphite Paper Bags – Box of 1000
Product Code: 03220-SS7



Napkins

2 Ply White Napkins 33cm x 33cm – Case of 2000 
Product Code: ST210

White 2ply Napkins 33cm x 33cm – Pack of 100
Product Code: ST210/100

White Napkins 30cm x 30cm – Pack of 500
Product Code: WHTENAP30/500

White 1 Ply Napkins 32cm x 30cm – Pack of 500
Product Code: ST210A

White 2 Ply Cocktail Napkins 25cm x 25cm – Pack of 200
Product Code: 11105-EB25/200

White 2 Ply Dinner Napkins 40cm x 40cm 1/8 Fold – Pack of 250
Product Code: 11170-EB44

Black Cocktail Napkins 25cm x 25cm – Pack of 200
Product Code: 11182-EM50/200

Red 2ply Napkin 33cm x 33cm – Pack of 100
Product Code: REDNAP33

White Banqueting Roll 25m x 1200mm
Product Code: 12750-MN1

Wooden Stirrers 7” Box of 5000
Product Code: 81006

Wood Knives – Box of 1000
Product Code: WOODKNIFE

Wood Dessertspoons – Box of 1000
Product Code: WOODDESSPOON

Wood Forks – Box of 1000
Product Code: WOODFORK

Wood Teaspoons – Box of 1000
Product Code: WOODTEASPOON

Wood Chip Fork – Dispenser Box of 1000
Product Code: CHIPFORK

More sizes and variations available. ,  
contact us today to discuss your requirements
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Brown Paper Carrier Bags
Small 7 x 3.5 x 9” – Box of 250: 09200-TF1
Medium 8.5 x 4.5 x 10” – Box of 250: 09220-TF2
Large 10 x 5.5 x 12” – Box of 250: 09240-TB3

White Vest Carrier Bags
10MU – 11 x 17 x 21” Box of 2000: 07210-HI15
17MU – 12 x 18 x 24” Box of 1000: 07420-HI21
18MU – 12 x 18 x 24” Box of 1000: 07460-HI23
18MU – 11 x 17 x 21” Box of 1000: CD081
More sizes and variations available on our website. Get 
in touch with sales today.

Till Rolls
Non Thermal Till Rolls 76mm x 76mm – Box of 20
Product Code: 09750-WA5
Thermal Till Rolls 80mm x 80mm – Box of 20
Product Code: 09710-WA1
Thermal Credit Card Rolls 57mm x 40mm – Box of 50
Product Code: 09720-WA2
More variations available – get in touch today!

Clingfilm, Foil & Parchment

Caterwrap Cling Film – 440mm x 300m
Product Code: CF351

Caterwrap PVC Clingfilm - 300mm x 300m
Product Code: CF350

Caterwrap Aluminium Foil – 440mm x 75m
Product Code: CF353

Caterwrap Aluminium Foil – 300mm x 75m
Product Code: CF352

Caterwrap Baking Parchment – 450mm x 50m
Product Code: CF357

Wrapmaster 4500 Dispenser:
Product Code: M802

4500 Clingfilm Refill – ST419
4500 Foil Refill – J371
4500 Parchment Refill – GM215

Wrapmaster 1000 Dispenser
Product Code: CB623
1000 Clingfilm Refill – CB264
1000 Foil Refill – CB625

26
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First Aid Kit - medium
Product Code: CY1171

First Aid Kit with Handle - small
Product Code: CY1121

90 Piece First Aid Kit in Green Bag
Product Code: CR1016344

First Aid Kit Refill - large
Product Code: FS719

HSE First Aid Kit - medium
Product Code: FS728
	

First Aid Kit Refill - medium
Product Code: FS729

First Aid Kit Refill - small
Product Code: FS739

First Aid Guidance Card Sold Singly
Product Code: FS024

Burns First Aid Kit - small
Product Code: FS1469

	 Refill kit for burns kit (FS1469)
	 Product Code: FS193

Burn Gel 3.5gm - Pack of 3   
Product Code: CB257

Ideal for care homes, educational 
settings and are a legal requirement 
for all businesses: the Health 
and Safety Executives (First-
Aid) Regulations 1981 require all 
businesses to provide adequate and 
appropriate first-aid equipment.

Catering First Aid  
Medium Case  
BS 8599-1 in PGB Box
Product Code: CY1313

www.smlsupplies.co.uk – search over 25,000 products        
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Double eye wash board kit
Product Code: CY1394

Sterile eye wash 500ml
Product Code: FS329

Sterile eye wash pods 20ml x 25
Product Code: FS330

Assorted Fabric plasters – Box of 100
Product Code: FS87

Blue Food Plasters in assorted sizes – Box of 100
Product Code: FS503

Spot Plasters – Box of 100
Product Code: FS074

Waterproof Plasters – Box of 100
Product Code: FS84

Sterile cleansing wound wipes – Box of 100
Product Code: FS105

Easy instant ice pack
Product Code: PM091250802

sales@s-m-l.net

HSE 10 Person First aid Kit 
Catering
Product Code: FS782

10% OFF  first  order

First Aid
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Black Nitrile Powder Free Gloves – 10 x 100 Case

Product Code:  HPNBLPFL/C – Large
Product Code:  HPVBLPFM/C – Medium
Product Code:  HPNBLPFXL/C – Extra Large

Nitrile Blue P/Free Gloves 10 x 100 case

Product Code: HBNPFL/C – Large
Product Code: HBNPFM/C – Medium
Product Code: HBNPFS/C – Small
Product Code: HBNPFXL/C – Extra Large

GLOVES

29

Medical,  
Gloves & PPE

Our best selling Vinyl Powder Free Gloves

Clear 
HPVPFL/C – Large
HPVPFM/C – Medium
HPVPFS/C – Small
HPVPXL/C – Extra Large

Blue
HPVBPFL/C – Large
HPVBPFM/C – Medium	
HPVBPFS/C – Small
HPVBPXL/C – Extra Large

         01264 334475              07468 860007
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All brands available on request
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Latex Powder Free Gloves – 10 x 100 Case

Product Code: HPLPFS/C – Small 		
Product Code: HPLPFM/C – Medium	
Product Code: HPLPFL/C – Large
Product Code: HPLPFXL/C – Extra Large

Blue overshoes – Box of 100
Product Code: HE0100/PACK 

Polythene Oversleeves – Box of 100
Product Code: SSUN664 

Thumb Loop Fluid Protection Gowns Blue – Case of 75
Product Code: SH1612

 

Type IIR 3 Ply Face Masks with Ear Loop – Box of 50
Product Code: WM26

Blue Disposable Hair Nets – Pack of 144
Product Code: HPVC/100 

Sterile Powder Free Nitrile Gloves – 50 Pairs
Medium
Product Code: RM46580
Large
Product Code: RM80433

Nitrile Gloves for Refill Kits
 – 5 Boxes of 6 Pairs
Product Code: RM947

sales@s-m-l.net
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Flat Pack Aprons – Available in cases of 1000 – 10 Packs of 100
White – HPA1/C
Blue – HPA2/C
Other colours available upon request

Aprons on a Roll – Available in Cases of 1000 – 5 Rolls of 200
White - HPA1R/C
Blue – HPA2R/C
Red – HPA3R/C

Premium White Aprons Flat Packed – Box of 1000 
Product Code: HPA4

Premium White Aprons on a Roll – Case of 1000
Product Code: HPA7R/C

Dispenser for Aprons on a Roll
Product Code: HPPARD

Disposable Bibs 38cm x 60cm – Case of 6 x 100
Product Code: MO720510/C

Medical,  
Gloves & PPEAPRONS

Our Disposable Apron range suits a variety of different 
work environments. From nursing homes through to 
catering businesses and schools, our high-quality products 
have been designed to give you the best value for your 
money. 

Glove Box Dispensers
Dispenser for 3 boxes of gloves
Product Code: SHER2135

Duo dispenser for gloves & aprons on a roll
Product Code: HPPAGD 

Single Box Glove Dispenser
Product Code: Y215

         01264 334475              07468 860007

Pallet  Pallet  
Prices  Prices  

availableavailable
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iD Shaped Pads – For moderate to heavy incontinence, with fast absorption 
and a cotton feel back sheet, includes a wetness indicator, can be used with 
net pants or conventional underwear.

iD Expert Form  Extra Plus Size 3 – 4 pack of 21
Product Code: ID5310370210

iD slip adult nappies - Designed for discretion and heavy urinary or 
faecal incontinence, anatomically shaped with elastic side cuffs for anti-
leak protection, includes reusable tapes and a wetness indicator to save 
any unnecessary changes.
Code			   Size
ID5610360280	 Slip Plus Large - 112 Pieces
ID5600270280-01	 Slip Extra Plus Medium - 84 Pieces
ID5630175140	 Slip Super Small - 56 Pieces
ID5620275280-01	 Slip Super Medium - 84 Pieces
ID5630375280	 Slip Super Large - 84 Pieces
ID5630475140	 Slip Super Extra Large - 56 Pieces
ID5630280150	 Slip Medium Maxi - 45 Pieces

iD adult pull up pants - Suitable for moderate to heavy incontinence. Odour control system 
prevents the formation of ammonia and unpleasant scents. Anatomically designed to hug the body 
for comfort and security. Cotton-like feel for the ultimate comfort throughout the day. Waterproof 
integrated anti-leak cuffs help to prevent leaks. Dermatologically tested and latex free.
Code			   Size
ID5531165140X	 Pants Plus Small - 112 Pieces
ID5531265140	 Pants Plus Medium - 112 Pieces
ID5531365140	 Pants Plus Large - 84 Pieces
ID5531465140	 Pants Plus Extra Large - 56 Pieces
ID5531375140	 Pants Super Large - 72 Pieces

More absorbencies and sizes available. Contact us to discuss your requirements. 01264 334475

We also stock TENA – more available! Get in touch today.

Code		  Size
TN610785	 Tena ProSkin Comfort Maxi - Case of 2 x 28
TN616296	 Tena ProSkin Comfort Plus - Case of 3 x 42
TN710730	 Tena Slip Large Plus - Case of 4 x 30
TN61490	 Tena Slip Bariatric Super - Case of 2 x 32
TN711022	 Tena Slip Large Maxi - Case of 3 x 24
TN710530	 Tena Slip X-Large Maxi - Case of 3 x 24
TN791568	 Tena Pants Normal Medium - Case of 4 x 18
TN791668	 Tena Pants Normal Large - Case of 4 x 18

sales@s-m-l.net

CONTINENCE CARE

Medical,  
Gloves & PPE
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Pulp Disposables

Disposable 1L pulp bowls – Pack of 200
Product Code: VC104AA300

Disposable Kidney Dish – Pack of 260
Product Code: WWDKD

Disposable Male Urinal 900ml – Pack of 120
Product Code: WWDKM

Disposable Bedpan/Commode Liner – Pack of 100
Product Code: VC101AA100

Medical Daily Living Aids

Male Urinal with handle and Lid 1L
Product Code: WWUM1

Slipper Pan – Female Urinal 1L
Product Code: WWSPN

Overbed Table without castors – 40cm x 60cm
Product Code: SI1337

Overbed Table with Castors – 40cm x 60cm
Product Code: SI1337/C/PF/I

Folding 3 Section Crash Mat – 190cm x 60cm
Product Code: SI1314

Glideabout Commode with Braked castors and Footrests
Product Code: IN1525771

Transit Wheelchair – 18” x 17” Seat (crash tested)
Product Code: TRANSIT1100

Adjustable Height Toilet Seat Aid – Seat height 48-62cm
Product Code: ALT-BE001

Shower Chair – Adjustable Height. Seat: W18” D15”
Product Code: DM841

Disposable Slings

Product Codes:
LOCO-887 - Small
LOCO-888 - Medium
LOCO-889 – Large

11         01264 334475              07468 860007
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Conti Lite Large Dry Wipes 
– 32 x 100 – (32cm x 28cm)
Product code: WM120/C

Conti Regular Dry Wipes 
– 32 x 100 (18cm x 24cm)
Product Code: WM112/C

Serenity Care Patient Cleansing  
Wet Wipe - 8 packs 63 wipes
Product Code: WM024C/C

Conti Flush Cleansing Dry Wipe  
– 28 Packs of 50 (24cm x 22cm)
Product Code: WM119/C

Conti Soft Dry Wipes  – 32 x 100 (30cm x 32cm)
Product Code: WM110/C

Clinell 2% Alc Chlorhexidine Skin Wipes – Box of 200
Product Code: SSSCSKIN

WIPES
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10% OFF  

first  
order

Azo Economy 70% IPA Disinfectant Surface Wipes – 12 x 200
Product Code: RO81103/C

Azo Universal Cleaning and Disinfectant Surface Wipes – 12 x 200
Product Code: RO81104/C

Medipal 3 in 1 Disinfectant Wipe Tub – 10 x 240
Product Code: DISWIPES100

Medipal Alcohol Hard Surface Wipes – 10 tubs of 200
Product Code: RO2610

35
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Clinell Wall Mounted Dispenser
Product Code: CWD

Clinell Sanitising Wipes – Pack of 200
Product Code: CW200

Trade Accounts
Apply online today 

for account benefits

Pallet  Pallet  
Prices  Prices  

availableavailable

sales@s-m-l.net
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Office Address: Unit 10a Hopkinson Way, Andover, SP10 3ZE
Telephone: 01264 334475

© 2025 SML Supplies
Registered Office: Edison Gate, Unit 10a Hopkinson Way,  

Hopkinson Way, Andover, SP10 3ZE
Company Registration Number 03516884

Vat Number GB 996674638

Delivery Info
•	 Order by 2pm for next day delivery (mainland UK)
•	 Standard Delivery is 1–2 working days
•	 Orders placed after 3pm on Fridays will be processed on Monday for despatch
•	 Larger orders may be delivered via pallet networks (we will advise if that is the 

case)
•	 Additional delivery charges may apply to Northern Ireland, Highlands, Isle of 

Man & other offshore Islands
•	 Some larger items might be delivered direct from the manufacturer meaning 

lead times may vary. We will contact you if this is the case.
•	 Tax Charges for orders made from the UK or the European Union, 20% VAT is 

added.
•	 Minimum order value for FREE delivery is £50.00 + vat
•	 Orders under £50 minimum will be charged £10.00 delivery fee

FREE NEXT DAY 
LOCAL DELIVERY


